
√
Criteria Available Points ATC Healthcare 

Services
Brightstar Care of 
DuPage County BT Healthcare

Compunnel 
Software Group 

Inc.

Firm Qualifications 30 25.50 27.50 22.75 20.50

Key Qualifications 10 8.00 9.00 8.00 7.75

Project Understanding 40 36.75 38.25 36.25 36.00

Price 20 17.04 14.47 10.54 15.32

Total 100 87.29 89.22 77.54 79.57

334.60$              394.00$              540.91$              372.00$              

85% 72% 53% 77%

17.04 14.47 10.54 15.32

THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE
FINANCE - PROCUREMENT
SUPPLEMENTAL STAFFING NURSING 24-002-DCC 
BID TABULATION

Fee and Rate Proposal (Design Only)

Percentage of points

Points awarded
(wtd against lowest price)



Criteria Available Points CVC Health Advocates 
Network Infojini

Healthcare 
Staffing 

Professionals

Firm Qualifications 30 22.75 23.00 23.75 20.00

Key Qualifications 10 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.50

Project Understanding 40 35.75 36.50 36.50 35.25

Price 20 14.73 18.26 11.90 18.26

Total 100 81.23 85.51 80.65 81.01

387.00$              312.16$              479.08$              312.16$              

74% 91% 59% 91%

14.73 18.26 11.90 18.26

Fee and Rate Proposal (Design Only)

Percentage of points

Points awarded
(wtd against lowest price)



√ √
Criteria Available Points

Novastaff 
Healthcare 
Services

Prolink RCM Healthcare 
Services

Sunshine 
Enterprise USA 

LLC

Firm Qualifications 30 29.50 24.00 22.75 20.00

Key Qualifications 10 9.50 8.25 8.75 7.50

Project Understanding 40 39.25 36.00 37.75 35.75

Price 20 17.54 15.35 20.00 16.50

Total 100 95.79 83.60 89.25 79.75

325.00$              371.27$              285.00$              345.40$              

88% 77% 100% 83%

17.54 15.35 20.00 16.50

Fee and Rate Proposal (Design Only)

Percentage of points

Points awarded
(wtd against lowest price)



Criteria Available Points Syra Health Corp. Tryfacta Inc. Worldwide Travel 
Staffing

22nd Century 
Technologies Inc.

Firm Qualifications 30 22.50 20.88 23.50 25.00

Key Qualifications 10 7.00 8.75 7.75 8.50

Project Understanding 40 35.50 37.25 37.25 37.00

Price 20 16.70 15.66 15.32 16.81

Total 100 81.70 82.54 83.82 87.31

341.26$              363.98$              372.00$              339.00$              

84% 78% 77% 84%

16.70 15.66 15.32 16.81

RFP Posted on 2/7/2024
Bid Opened On 2/27/2024, 2:30 PM by VC, BR

Invitations Sent 93
Total Requesting Documents 6
Total Bid Responses Received 24

NOTES
1) AMN Healthcare Inc. has been deemed non-responsive not including required documents. 
2) BuzzClan, LLC has been deemed non-responsive not including required documents. 
3) Delta-T Group has been deemed non-responsive not including required documents. 
4) Globe Link, LLC has been deemed non-responsive not including required documents. 
5) Maxim Healthcare response has been rejected. 
6) Rapid Temps LLC has been deemed non-responsive not including required documents. 
7) United Vision Healthcare Services LLC has been deemed non-responsive not including required documents. 
8) Wise Medical Staffing has been deemed non-responsive not including required documents. 

Fee and Rate Proposal (Design Only)

Percentage of points

Points awarded
(wtd against lowest price)


	PRESENTATION ONLY

